HARD MONEY LENDER
Trent Dalrymple
Metro Mortgage
248/547-3006
trent@metro-mi.com
Lee Anthony

Hard Money Guye

313.772.1958

hardmoneyguye@yahoo.com
 

203K REHAB LOAN
Erin Grant
Shore Bank
313/642-5200
erin_grant2@sbk.com
 

 

TENANT SELECTION CONSULTANT
Kelly Farrell
Ms. Money Doctor
248/632-9446
Kelly_gyrl2@hotmail.com
 

 
DHC SECTION 8 PURCHASE
Naomi McClain
DHC FSF Coordinator
313/877-8817
mclainn@dhcmi.org
 

 
RETAIL MORTGAGE FIRM
Dan Burke
Capital Mortgage Funding
248/569-7283
dburke@lowrateonline.com
Aundra Wallace Exec Dir

Detroit Land Bank

awallace@detroitlandbank.org
313.974.6869

Jano Hanna Exec Dir

Wayne County Land Bank

Jhanna1@co.wayne.mi.us
313.224.4696

Kim Homan Exec Dir

Michigan State Land Bank

homank@michigan.gov
313.456.3590

Letitia Patterson

Detroit Cash Deals

313.220.4570

www.detroitcashdeals.com
Marisa Bryan
Detroit Homes 4 Less

313.583.4444

www.detroithomes4less.com
Matt Hank

313.808.7083

Detroit Property Exchange

www.flipdetroit.com
www.detroitpropertyexchange.com
DETROIT GLOBAL INVESTMENTS

http://www.detroitglobalinvestments.com/p_9981-Properties_Available_to_Purchase.html
DETROIT WHOLESALE

http://www.wholesalemi.com/index.php?id=2
DETROIT CASH DEALS

www.detroitcashdeals.com
DETROIT HOMES 4 LESS

www.detroithomes4less.com
USA INCOME PROPERTIES

http://usaincomeproperties.com/?page_id=857
PRIORITY INVESTMENTS

http://www.priorityinvestmentgroup.com/?page_id=29
DETROIT PROPERTY EXCHANGE

http://www.detroitpropertyexchange.com/
DETROIT CASHFLOW PROPERTIES

http://detroitcashflowproperties.com/
AVATAR FINANCIAL

http://www.avatarfinancial.com/apply/?state=MI
